

110 年 3 月 合併 營收

項目	名 稱	當月金額 (仟元)
1	長織布	286,349
2	短織布	5,425
3	原紗	3,355
4	醫療用布	6,604
5	勞務	28,752
6	銷貨退回及折讓	(1,662)
合計	合併業務營收淨額	328,823